

## CBD Oil Solutions Online CBD Marketplace Announces Relationship with Damian Marley's Stony Hill CBD

The online CBD marketplace will carry the brand's full product line including CBD Tinctures, CBD Topicals, CBD Vape Pens. & CBD Gummies.

DENVER, CO, UNITED STATES,
January 11, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -CBD Oil Solutions announced today they
have joined forces with the brand new
hemp CBD provider Stony Hill CBD. CBD
Oil Solutions will distribute Stony Hill
CBD products on their leading online
CBD Oil marketplace. Stony Hill was
founded by Grammy award-winning
musician Damian Marley.

CBD Oil Solutions is the fastest growing online Hemp CBD marketplace with a wide range of CBD vendors and a large selection of top quality CBD products.

The relationship will see CBD Oil Solutions carry the full range of the Stony Hill CBD product line including the



brand's Essential Dropz CBD Tincture, Blood Orange CBD Topical Lotion, Daytime and Nighttime CBD Gummies, CBD Capsules in both Full Spectrum and Isolate options as well as the brand's CBD Vape Pen.



Our goal is simple, align ourselves with the best retail partners in the CBD space. We are excited to be working with CBD Oil Solutions."

Chris Bridges, President -Stony Hill Damian Marley's Stony Hill Corp. is a diversified company focused on multiple areas of the cannabis, hemp and CBD industry. Stony Hill is focused on select investment, branding, real estate, and partnership opportunities in the recreational, health and wellness, nutraceutical, and media industries. CBD Oil Solutions now becomes a key strategic online partner for the brand in the Hemp CBD space. Current portfolio investments include a stake in marijuana media giant <a href="High Times">High Times</a> Holdings, Israeli cannabis testing lab Cannabi-Tech, and more. As the health sector continues to broadly accept

the therapeutic properties of hemp and cannabis, Stony Hill is working closely with doctors, scientists and industry advocates to educate the general public about the healing benefits of cannabis.

Stony Hill's President Chris Bridges stated, "Our goal is simple, align ourselves with the best retail partners in the CBD space. We are excited to be working with CBD Oil Solutions."

Marley, 39, is the youngest son of late Reggae Legend Bob Marley. Damian is not just a celebrity endorser he personally helped develop and test the brand's namesake and signature, Stony Hill, which is also the name of his fourth album released in 2017. The name has a special place in Marley's life.

JJ Southard, Stony Hill's Vice President of Products, said: "Hemp-derived CBD provides an attractive alternative for people looking to reap the medical benefits of cannabis, but who cannot obtain cannabis due to legality issues, or simply do not want to experience the psychoactive effects of THC."



The brand's full-spectrum Essential Dropz CBD Tinctures come in both Original and Mint flavored, with the Mint tincture flavored by natural Peppermint essential oil. These tinctures are available in 500, 1,500 and 3,000 mg strengths. Each tincture is a 2 oz / 60 ml bottle and contains a blend of MCT oil for added bioavailability.

Stony Hill CBD Topical Lotions are scented with blood orange essential oil for a pleasant scent and are available in 100, 500 and 1,000 mg strengths. The brand also carries CBD gummies ranging for both daytime with 5 mg of CBD per gummy and nighttime containing 4 mg of CBD and 1 mg of melatonin to assist in the facilitation of sleep.

Stony Hill Essential Caps are 25 mg CBD capsules available in both full-spectrum and Isolate offerings. The Stony Hill CBD Vape Pen contains 125 mg of CBD Isolate with a minty watermelon flavor along with Ylang Ylang and Rose essential oils.

All products are available for purchase online at <a href="https://cbd-oil.solutions">https://cbd-oil.solutions</a>

John Thomas CBD Oil Solutions 720-773-0859 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.